
Deshi Deshi 
Marble Marble 



WWW.DESH IMARBLE . COM

7014182530 puremarble111@gmail.com



Marble Carving Urli  

handmade Flower Design

DeshiMarble 

D e s h i M a r b l e
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Visit Our Website
www.deshimarble.com

BEST PRODUCT
Special offer discount up to 50%

Hanover and Tyke Interior
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SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

handmade
carving 

Marble Urli 

SPLENDID DESIGN OF DESHI MARBLE

BRAND 

6 × 6 inch 

9 × 9 inch 

12 × 12 inch 

499₹

899₹

1399₹

20 Pieces

10 Pieces

10 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 100 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020

O
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ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

8 × 8 inch 750₹ 10 Pieces



MARBLE URLI BOWL & CANDLE
HOLDER
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SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

handmade
carving 

Marble urli bowl and

urli candle 

SPLENDID DESIGN OF DESHI MARBLE

BRAND 

6 × 6 inch 

9 × 9 inch 

12 × 12 inch 

599₹

899₹

1199₹

20 Pieces

10 Pieces

10 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 100 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020
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SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

Lotus Urli
Bowl 

Marble Flower

Urli 

MARBLE STONE  OF DESHI MARBLE

BRAND 

6× 6 inch 

9 × 9 inch 

12 × 12 inch 

199₹

450₹

899₹

20 Pieces

20 Pieces

10 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 100 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020

O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30





SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

Lotus Urli
Bowl 

Marble Flower

urli  Set of 3  

MARBLE STONE  OF DESHI MARBLE

BRAND 

6, 9 and 12
inch 

1699₹ 10 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 100 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020
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ow
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18
25

30
Set of Three Urli

Bowls 
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SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

handmade
carving 

Marble Urli 

SPLENDID DESIGN OF DESHI MARBLE

BRAND 

6 × 6 inch 

9 × 9 inch 

12 × 12 inch 

499₹

899₹

1399₹

20 Pieces

10 Pieces

10 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 100 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020

O
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er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

8 × 8 inch 750₹ 10 Pieces



T-LIGHT HOLDER

50%

DECORATIVE

SHOP NOW

MORE INFO

D I SCOUNT

7014182530
puremarble111@gmail.com
www.deshimarble.com
@deshimarble

MARBLE
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DeshiDeshi

MarbleMarble  
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SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

T-light
holder

Marble Lotus

LOTA CANDLE  OF DESHI MARBLE

BRAND 

3 × 3 inch 

4 × 4 inch 

5 × 5 inch 

270₹

450₹

650₹

30 Pieces

20 Pieces

15 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 100 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020
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SQUIRE URLI BOWL

30%

DECORATIVE

SHOP NOW

D I S C O U N T

more info

      7014182530
0 puremarble111@gmail.com
www.deshimarble.com
@deshimarble
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SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

T-light
holder

MARBLE

SQAURE URLI

URLIS OF DESHI MARBLE BRAND 

12 × 6 inch 

24 × 9 inch 

750₹

2560₹

5599₹

30 Pieces

10 Pieces

10 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 100 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020

O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

6 × 6 inch 

9 × 5 inch 

18× 7 inch 

1350₹

3599₹

10 Pieces

10 Pieces



O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

Order Now -7014182530

Marbl RuffelMarbl Ruffel  
Urli Bowl!Urli Bowl!
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Marbl RuffelMarbl Ruffel  
Urli Bowl!Urli Bowl!
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Order Now -7014182530
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SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

Marbl Ruffel

Urli Bowl!

EXCELLENT HANDMADE CARVING OF

DESHI MARBLE BRAND 

6 × 6inch 760₹ 10 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 100 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020

O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

8 × 8 inch 

9 × 9 inch 

10 ×10 inch 

899₹

1099₹

1400₹

12 ×12 inch 1950₹

10 Pieces

10 Pieces

08 Pieces
05 Pieces
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Marbl Round TrayMarbl Round Tray  
Urli Bowl!Urli Bowl!
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SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

DEEPAK OIL LAMP FOR POOJA &

LIGHTING

9 × 9 inch 1999₹ 10 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 100 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020

O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

12 ×12 inch 2699₹ 05 Pieces

Marbl Round TrayMarbl Round Tray  
Urli Bowl!Urli Bowl!
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SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

Marble Heart (Dil)

Platter (Urli Bowl)

DEPTH 1.5 INCH WITH PURE NATURAL  

MARBLE STONE 

6 × 6 inch 350₹ 10 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 100 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020

O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

9 × 9 inch 780₹ 10 Pieces

12 ×12 inch 1299 ₹ 05 Pieces
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SIZE 



SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

Marble Leaf Squire

Platter (Urli Bowl)

 WITH PURE NATURAL  MARBLE STONE 

6 × 6 inch 799₹ 10 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 100 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020
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9 × 9 inch 1499₹ 10 Pieces

12 ×12 inch 2299₹ 05 Pieces
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SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

Natural
Handcarved

White

Marble Painting Diya

DEEPAK OIL LAMP FOR POOJA &

LIGHTING

3 × 1.5 inch 99₹ 50 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 100 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020

O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

Colour : White || Material : White Natural Marble
Stone ||Weight : 200gram/nos || (L x B x H): 8 cm x 8

cm x 5 cm



MARBLE JHALI
LALTERN LAMP
HOLDER 
Handicrafts Marble Lantern Home Decor

Marble Handicrafts Meenakari Work
Handpainted Makrana Decorative

Showpiece lamp Lantern Electric Light
Bulb
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SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

Marble urli with

candle Platter (Urli

Bowl)

 WITH PURE NATURAL  MARBLE STONE 

6 × 6 inch 499₹ 10 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 100 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020

O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

9 × 9 inch 699₹ 10 Pieces

12 ×12 inch 1350₹ 05 Pieces
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SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

Natural
Handcarved

Painting 

Round Marble Lantern Lamp for

Home Decoration

WITH RICH HANDWORK | WITH BULB

6 inch Long 499₹ 20 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 100 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020

O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

9 inch Long

12  inch Long

950₹

1299₹

15 Pieces

10 Pieces



NEW
CO L L E C T I ON

O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30



SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

Natural
Handcarved

White

Marble Round STAR

Diya

DEEPAK OIL LAMP FOR POOJA &

LIGHTING

4 × 2 inch 599₹ 50 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 100 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020

O
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er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

Colour : White || Material : White Natural Marble
Stone ||Weight : 200gram/nos || (L x B x H): 8 cm x 8

cm x 5 cm



O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30



O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30



O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

today



SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

Tealight
Candle
Holders

White Marble Hand

Shape Candle Holder

DEEPAK OIL LAMP FOR POOJA &

LIGHTING

6 × 4inch 99₹ 50 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 100 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020

O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

Colour : White || Material : White Natural Marble
Stone ||Weight : 200gram/nos || (L x B x H): 8 cm x 8

cm x 5 cm
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SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

Marble
Floating
Candle

Marble Lotus white Bowl

and Pink Flower Candle 

DEOCORATIVE URULI FOR HOME

DECOR,

9 × 9 inch
White Urli
with Pink
Candle  

999₹ 10 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 100 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020
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 -
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25

30



WHITE MARBLE DIYA/DEEPAK
OIL LAMP FOR POOJA &
LIGHTING DECORATION 
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SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

Handmade Marble
Decorative

Handicraft Natura

White Marble Diya/Deepak Oil lamp for Pooja

& Lighting Decoration

 

FOR PUJA | TEMPLE | OFFICE | TABLE

DIYA

2 × 2 inch 45 ₹ 100 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 25 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020

O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

3 × 3 inch 99₹ 50 Pieces

2 × 2 inch
with

Painting

75₹ 50 Pieces
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SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

Handmade Marble
Decorative

Handicraft Natura

White Marble Stone Lotus Floral Squire Bowl

 

FOR PUJA | TEMPLE | OFFICE | TABLE

DIYA

6× 6inch 899₹ 10 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 120 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020

O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

8× 8inch 1250₹ 10 Pieces

9× 9inch 1880₹ 07 Pieces
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SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

Handmade Marble
Decorative

Handicraft Natura

White Marble Stone Lotus Floral Round Urli

Bowl

 

FOR PUJA | TEMPLE | OFFICE | TABLE

URLI 

6× 6inch 199₹ 20 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 120 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020

O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

9× 9inch 490₹ 10 Pieces

12 × 12 inch 899₹ 10 Pieces
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SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

Handmade Marble
Decorative

Handicraft Natura

White Marble Stone Lotus Floral Round Urli

Bowl

 

FOR PUJA | TEMPLE | OFFICE | TABLE

URLI 

6× 6inch 480₹ 10 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 120 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020
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er
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ow
 -
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18
25

30

9× 9inch 999₹ 10 Pieces

12 × 12 inch 1499₹ 07 Pieces
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SIZE PRICE MOQ

pr
ice
!

W
ho
le

Marble Designer

platters , Plate

Thali

EXCELLENT HANDMADE CARVING OF

DESHI MARBLE BRAND 

9 inch 550₹ 10 Pieces

"If the quantity is less than this minimum order quantity, an
additional 100 rupees will be charged."

SHIPPING EXTRA
Premium Quality Goods

EST .  2020

O
rd

er
 N

ow
 -

70
14

18
25

30

10 inch 

11  inch 

12 inch 

599₹

699₹

999₹

16 inch 1299₹

10 Pieces

10 Pieces

08 Pieces
05 Pieces
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Heart Tray 

Price - 530 RS 
Size - 9×9 inches 
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Price - 350 RS 
Size - 6×6 inches 
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Price - 1330 RS 
Size - 8×8 inches 
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Price - 180 RS 
Size - 6×6 inches O
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Price - 1199 RS 
Size - 9×9 inches 
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Price - 1280 RS 
Size - 9×9 inches 
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Price - 480 RS 
Size - 5×5 inches 
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Price - 350 RS 
Size - 6×6 inches 
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Price - 450 RS 
Size - 8×4 inches 
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Price - 890 RS 
Size - 6×6 inches 
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Price - 3800 RS 
Size - 14×6 inches 
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Price - 1590 RS 
Size - 12×6 inches 

Price - 820 RS 
Size - 12×6 inches 
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Price - 630 RS 
Size - 9×9 inches 
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Connect with us 

Connect to update

Message us for query 

Whatch products

Visit Splendid Website 

us !
update

+91-7014182530

https://www.instagram.com/deshimarble/
https://www.facebook.com/puremarble111/
https://wa.me/7014182530
https://www.youtube.com/@puremarble4088
https://www.instagram.com/deshimarble/
https://www.instagram.com/deshimarble/
https://www.facebook.com/puremarble111/
https://wa.me/7014182530
https://wa.me/7014182530
https://www.youtube.com/@puremarble4088
https://www.deshimarble.com/
https://www.deshimarble.com/

